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> “Date |Growth Acres|Total Acres| Date |Growth Acres|Total Acres| Date |Growth Acres|Total Acres
;,. - [7/11/2021 904 904 |7/31/2021 684 35,097 |[8/23/2021 36 39,232 | |
)L RN 7/13/2021 4,478 5,382 | 8/3/2021 490 35,587 |8/25/2021 44 39,276 |
N 7/14/2021 3,154 8,536 | 8/4/2021 59 35,646 |(8/28/2021 41 39,317 | |
,/-:.\\ Q L e 7/17/2021 6,536 15,072 | 8/5/2021 219 35,865 |[8/29/2021 35 39,352
= | | 7/18/2021 4,767 19,839 | 8/7/2021 16 35,881 |[8/30/2021 51 39,403 | |
Moosehort> 775756513 222 23062 | 8/8/2021 11 35,891 | 9/2/2021 732 40,136 | |.
7/21/2021 801 23,863 | 8/9/2021 7 35,898 | 9/3/2021 338 40,474 |
7/22/2021 242 24,106 |8/11/2021 49 35,948 | 9/4/2021 587 41,061 |
7/23/2021 292 24,398 |8/12/2021 111 36,059 | 9/5/2021 982 42,043 | ¢
7/24/2021 2,095 26,492 |8/13/2021 303 36,361 | 9/6/2021 2,212 44,255
7/25/2021 1,249 27,741 |8/14/2021 408 36,769 | 9/8/2021 3,218 47,473 |-z
7/26/2021 3,339 31,081 |[8/15/2021 621 37,390 | 9/9/2021 1,968 49,441 £
7/29/2021 2,838 33,919 |8/16/2021 572 37,961
7/30/2021 494 34,413 |8/20/2021 1,234 39,196
Progression Trail Creek  —— " iles mu7/11/2021 == 7/17/2021 == 7/21/2021 ==7/24/2021 ==7/29/2021 ==8/3/2021 == 8/7/2021 == 8/11/2021 = 8/14/2021  8/20/2021 = 8/28/2021 ==9/2/2021 ==9/5/2021 == 9/9/2021
MTBDF-006272 == 7/13/2021 == 7/18/2021 = 7/22/2021 == 7/25/2021 ==7/30/2021 == 8/4/2021 == 8/8/2021 = 8/12/2021  8/15/2021  8/23/2021 = 8/29/2021 == 9/3/2021 == 9/6/2021

Trail Creek GIS Acres 49,440

9/10/2021 0505/2021 225 o = 7/14/2021 == 7/19/2021 == 7/23/2021 = 7/26/2021 =7/31/2021 == 8/5/2021 == 8/9/2021  8/13/2021 = 8/16/2021  8/25/2021 == 8/30/2021 == 9/4/2021 == 9/8/2021




